INCLINATION REPORT

1. FIELD NAME 2 LEASE NAME
Poker Lake 222
[s-oPERATOR
Bass Enterprises Production
4. ADDRESS ;
P.O. Box 2760, Midland , Tx. 79702
5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)
Sec 19, T-24-S, R-30-E, Eddy, N.M.
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth |12, Course Length +13, Angle of 14, Displacement per 15. Course lIAmumive
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Dispiacement (feet)
) Sine of Avgle x 100)
460 460 0.50 .87 4.00 4.00
880 420 1.25 2.18 9.15 13.156
1028 148 1.25 2.18 3.22 16.37
1248 220 0.50 .87 1.91 18.28
1469 221 1.00 1.75 3.86 22.14
1752 283 1.50 2.62 7.41 29.55
2068 316 1.25 2.18 6.88 36.43
2289 221 150 2.62 5.79 4222
2542 253 275 4.80 12.14 54.36
2763 221 275 4.80 10.60 64.96
2953 190 3.00 523 9.93 74.89
3149 196 3.00 5.23 10.25 85.14
3329 180 6.50 11.32 20.37 105.51
3430 101 6!00 10.45 10.55 116.06
3496 66 550 9.58 6.32 122.38
3584 88 500 8.72 7.67 130.05
3669 85 500 8.72 7.41 137.46
3766 97 5:00 8.72 8.45 145.91
4015 249 350 6.10 15.18 161.09
4271 256 275 4.80 12.28 173.37
4311 40 2.00 3.49 1.39 174.76
4596 285 1.00 1.75 4.98 179.74
4849 253 1.00 1.75 442 184.16
5278 429 0.50 .87 3.73 187.89
5607 329 0.50 .87 6.59 194.48
6040 433 1.00 1.75 7.57 202.05
6440 400 1.00 1.75 7.00 209.05
6871 431 1.50 2.62 11.29 220.34
7278 407 0.50 .87 3.54 223.88
|
|
\
!
Ac fative total disp). of well bore at total dcpth“ of. 7278 223.88' feet.
Inclination measurements were made in : T\inbmg D Casing Open Hole E
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